
OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships
TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

200 m Boys

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Country ResultRT

SOMERS Thomas GBR Eugene OR 14-07-24EUROPEAN BEST 20.37
SMOSARSKI Dominik POL Kutno 16-05-29EUROPEAN LEADER 21.06(-1)

SEMIFINAL-1 Wind:+1.0 m/s Start: 16-07-16   17:05:22

1 528 LARSSON Henrik 99-01-01 21.368 PB QSWEDEN 0.141

2 171 KRSEK Matěj 00-05-13 21.466 PB QCZECH REPUBLIC 0.143

3 344 MARCHEI Mario 99-02-03 21.544 PB qITALY 0.190

4 589 PASLAVSKYY Vasyl 99-03-14 21.835  PBUKRAINE 0.175

5 397 ØVERENG Fredrik 99-10-05 22.151  PBNORWAY 0.186

6 507 MONTALVO Pablo 99-10-20 22.167  SPAIN 0.188

7 291 MARTINEK Richárd 99-06-18 22.582  HUNGARY 0.191

418 SMOSARSKI Dominik 99-12-09 DNS3  POLAND

SEMIFINAL-2 Wind:+1.7 m/s Start: 16-07-16   17:10:15

1 526 KADESTÅL Kasper 99-01-01 21.373 PB QSWEDEN 0.156

2 514 RETAMAL Pol 99-03-16 21.415 QSPAIN 0.183

3 384 BØE Filip 00-08-30 21.646  PBNORWAY 0.192

4 168 KLÍMA Jan 99-06-18 21.864  CZECH REPUBLIC 0.193

5 158 PENEZIĆ Bruno 99-08-29 22.037  PBCROATIA 0.161

6 445 NASTASACHE Andrei Alexandru 99-07-28 22.168  PBROMANIA 0.156

7 321 ARAD Gal 99-10-29 22.252  ISRAEL 0.178

8 108 ASARE Isaac 00-01-01 22.421  AUSTRIA 0.173

SEMIFINAL-3 Wind:+1.3 m/s Start: 16-07-16   17:16:24

1 259 EFOLOKO Jona 99-09-23 21.284 SB QGREAT BRITAIN 0.160

2 237 SCHEUSCHNER Frieder 99-12-02 21.293 =PB QGERMANY 0.180

3 203 PUROLA Samuel 00-05-19 21.486 PB qFINLAND 0.162

4 320 SEXTON Aaron 00-08-24 21.895  IRELAND 0.145

5 370 KONTRIMAVICIUS Benas 99-04-06 21.988  PBLITHUANIA 0.171

6 591 SAVENKO Oleksandr 00-09-07 22.037  UKRAINE 0.201

7 193 SUURORG Harald 99-11-03 22.072  ESTONIA 0.164

8 465 BENDA Jakub 00-07-14 22.241  SLOVAKIA 0.185
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Qualification: first 2 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Heat/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 SEMIFINAL EFOLOKO Jona 99-09-23 GREAT BRITAIN 21.281 SB Q

2 SEMIFINAL SCHEUSCHNER Frieder 99-12-02 GERMANY 21.292 =PB Q

3 SEMIFINAL LARSSON Henrik 99-01-01 SWEDEN 21.361 PB Q

4 SEMIFINAL KADESTÅL Kasper 99-01-01 SWEDEN 21.371 PB Q

5 SEMIFINAL RETAMAL Pol 99-03-16 SPAIN 21.412 Q

6 SEMIFINAL KRSEK Matěj 00-05-13 CZECH REPUBLIC 21.462 PB Q

7 SEMIFINAL PUROLA Samuel 00-05-19 FINLAND 21.483 PB q

8 SEMIFINAL MARCHEI Mario 99-02-03 ITALY 21.543 PB q

9 SEMIFINAL BØE Filip 00-08-30 NORWAY 21.643  PB

10 SEMIFINAL PASLAVSKYY Vasyl 99-03-14 UKRAINE 21.834  PB

11 SEMIFINAL KLÍMA Jan 99-06-18 CZECH REPUBLIC 21.864  

12 SEMIFINAL SEXTON Aaron 00-08-24 IRELAND 21.894  

13 SEMIFINAL KONTRIMAVICIUS Benas 99-04-06 LITHUANIA 21.985  PB

14 SEMIFINAL SAVENKO Oleksandr 00-09-07 UKRAINE 22.03(023)6  

15 SEMIFINAL PENEZIĆ Bruno 99-08-29 CROATIA 22.03(030)5  PB

16 SEMIFINAL SUURORG Harald 99-11-03 ESTONIA 22.077  

17 SEMIFINAL ØVERENG Fredrik 99-10-05 NORWAY 22.155  PB

18 SEMIFINAL NASTASACHE Andrei Alexandru 99-07-28 ROMANIA 22.16(153)6  PB

19 SEMIFINAL MONTALVO Pablo 99-10-20 SPAIN 22.16(154)6  

20 SEMIFINAL BENDA Jakub 00-07-14 SLOVAKIA 22.248  

21 SEMIFINAL ARAD Gal 99-10-29 ISRAEL 22.257  

22 SEMIFINAL ASARE Isaac 00-01-01 AUSTRIA 22.428  

23 SEMIFINAL MARTINEK Richárd 99-06-18 HUNGARY 22.587  

SEMIFINAL SMOSARSKI Dominik 99-12-09 POLAND DNSDNS  

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by performance  PB -Personal BestDNS -Did Not Start

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 30 %temp: 33°C Conditions: sunny
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